
E1/2 OF SE1/4 OF NE1/4 OF NE1/4.

952-631, QC 1336-686, DC 1336-68

HOPPES TAMLYN JO
1036 SE MAID MARION LN
HIGH SPRINGS, FL 32643

10-7S-17-09969-005

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

10717.00 1.00/

05/15/2024 MLU

05/12/2020 JB 5.00 50,000 0 0 50,000

STANDARD
3

220,248
17,620
50,000

287,868
121,202
166,666

HX HB 50,722
115,944
287,868

0

292,709

1336/0686 3/07/2017 QC U V 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PATRICIA MCCLAIN TRST

TAMLYN JO HOPPES

0952/0631 4/25/2002 WD P I 99 45,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JAMES & CATHERINE THO

TAMLYN JO HOPPES
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39307 M H 0 02/18/2020

2021HX Base Yr

1036 SE MAID MARION LN, HIGH SPRINGS

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0203 02 1,942 121.0000 124.63 242,031 2020 2020 0 0 0 9.00 91.00

2 MANUF 3  100% - 2021 Heated Area: 1890

BAS 1,890 100 1,890 214,351

FOP 150 35 52 5,898

2,040 1,942 220,248

BAS= W68 S15 FOP= S15 E16 N5 W9 N10 W7$ E7 S10 E9 S5 E52
N30$.

BAS

68

15

7

10

9

5

52

30

FOP

15

16

5

9

10

7

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 300

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 400

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 100 26 30 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2020 2020 3 100 9,400

5 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 10 26 260.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2020 2020 3 100 520

17,620

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 5.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 50,000


